St John Fisher R.C. Primary School - Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Which year group is your child in? (Please tick all that apply)

Answered: 24  Skipped: 0

Reception .

Year One

Year Five .

Year Six .
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Nursery 20.83% 5
Reception 8.33% 2
Year One 29.17% 7
Year Two 29.17% 7
Year Three 16.67% 4
Year Four 20.83% 5
Year Five 8.33% 2
Year Six 8.33% 2

Total Respondents: 24

1723
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Q2 My child(ren) are happy in school.

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 81.82% 18
Agree 13.64% 3
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 4.55% 1
TOTAL 22

2/23
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Q3 My child(ren) feel safe in school

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 68.18% 15
Agree 27.27% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 4.55% 1
TOTAL 29

3/23
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Q4 The school provides a nurturing and caring environment for learning

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 68.18% 15
Agree 31.82% 7
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29

4723
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Q5 The school promotes the confidence of the children and helps to raise
self-esteem

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 63.64% 14
Agree 31.82% 7
Disagree 4.55% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29

5/23
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Q6 The school meets my child's particular needs

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 63.64% 14
Agree 36.36% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29

6/23



St John Fisher R.C. Primary School - Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q7 The school encourages my child to do their best and achieve a good
standard of work

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 54.55% 12
Agree 40.91% 9
Disagree 4.55% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 22

7123
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Q8 | understand the home learning expectations for my child

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 50.00% 11
Agree 50.00% 11
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29

8/23



St John Fisher R.C. Primary School - Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q9 There is a broad and varied curriculum which interests and engages
my child

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 63.64% 14
Agree 31.82% 7
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 4.55% 1
TOTAL 29

9/23
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Q10 My child is making good progress in school

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 59.09% 13
Agree 36.36% 8
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 4.55% 1
TOTAL 29

10/ 23



St John Fisher R.C. Primary School - Parent Survey 2019

SurveyMonkey

Q11 The parent/teacher consultations provide me with useful information

about my child's progress

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2
Disagree
Strongly I
Disagree
Don't Know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 63.64%
Agree 22.73%
Disagree 4.55%
Strongly Disagree 4.55%

Don't Know 4.55%
TOTAL

11 /23

90% 100%
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Q12 | know who the members of the governing body are.

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 31.82% 7
Agree 45.45% 10
Disagree 18.18% 4
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 4.55% 1
TOTAL 29

12 /23



St John Fisher R.C. Primary School - Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q13 The school app, school website and weekly headlines are useful
communications tools

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 77.27% 17
Agree 18.18% 4
Disagree 4.55% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 22

13/23
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Q14 | know who to approach in the school if | have concerns or worries

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 68.18% 15
Agree 27.27% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 4.55% 1
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 29

14 /23



St John Fisher R.C. Primary School - Parent Survey 2019

Q15 Pupils are well behaved and well mannered

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 72.73%
Agree 22.73%
Disagree 4.55%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Don't Know 0.00%

TOTAL

15/23

SurveyMonkey
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SurveyMonkey

Q16 The school deals swiftly and effectively with unacceptable behaviour,
including bullying.

Answered: 22

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know
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ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Don't Know

TOTAL

16 /23

Skipped: 2
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RESPONSES
40.91%
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22
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Q17 | understand the school's policy with regard to attendance and
punctuality

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 68.18% 15
Agree 31.82% 7
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 0.00% 0
TOTAL 22

17 /23
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Q18 The school works well with the Parish to provide high quality
Religious Education for the pupils

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 63.64% 14
Agree 27.27% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 9.09% 2
TOTAL 29

18 /23
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Q19 The school is well led and managed

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 72.73% 16
Agree 22.73% 5
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 4.55% 1
TOTAL 29

19/23
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Q20 Overall, the school has improved in the last two years

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 50.00% 11
Agree 27.27% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 22.73% 5
TOTAL 29

20/23
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Q21 | would recommend this school to others

Answered: 22  Skipped: 2

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 68.18% 15
Agree 27.27% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Don't Know 4.55% 1
TOTAL 29

21/23
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Q22 Can you tell us what you think the school does really well?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 8

22123
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Q23 Finally, tell us one thing you think we could do better.

Answered: 14  Skipped: 10

23/23
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